www.addonnetworks.com                                              Rev: 0221 1
AOC-O-O-400G-XM-AO
Arista Networks® Compatible TAA Compliant 400GBase-AOC OSFP Active Optical Cable (MMF, 850nm, Up to
30m)
Features
• OSFP MSA compliant
• 8 parallel full-duplex channels
• Compliant to IEEE802.3bs

850NM, UP TO 30M LENGTH
www.addonnetworks.com                                              Rev: 0221 2
Order Information
Part Number Description
AOC-O-O-400G-1M-AO Arista Networks® AOC-O-O-400G-1M Compatible TAA Compliant 400GBase-AOC OSFP Active
Optical Cable (MMF, 850nm, 1m)
AOC-O-O-400G-2M-AO Arista Networks® AOC-O-O-400G-2M Compatible TAA Compliant 400GBase-AOC OSFP Active
Optical Cable (MMF, 850nm, 2m)
AOC-O-O-400G-3M-AO Arista Networks® AOC-O-O-400G-3M Compatible TAA Compliant 400GBase-AOC OSFP Active
Optical Cable (MMF, 850nm, 3m)
AOC-O-O-400G-4M-AO Arista Networks® AOC-O-O-400G-4M Compatible TAA Compliant 400GBase-AOC OSFP Active
Optical Cable (MMF, 850nm, 4m)
AOC-O-O-400G-5M-AO Arista Networks® AOC-O-O-400G-5M Compatible TAA Compliant 400GBase-AOC OSFP Active
Optical Cable (MMF, 850nm, 5m)
AOC-O-O-400G-6M-AO Arista Networks® AOC-O-O-400G-6M Compatible TAA Compliant 400GBase-AOC OSFP Active
Optical Cable (MMF, 850nm, 6m)
AOC-O-O-400G-7M-AO Arista Networks® AOC-O-O-400G-7M Compatible TAA Compliant 400GBase-AOC OSFP Active
Optical Cable (MMF, 850nm, 7m)
AOC-O-O-400G-8M-AO Arista Networks® AOC-O-O-400G-8M Compatible TAA Compliant 400GBase-AOC OSFP Active
Optical Cable (MMF, 850nm, 8m)
AOC-O-O-400G-9M-AO Arista Networks® AOC-O-O-400G-9M Compatible TAA Compliant 400GBase-AOC OSFP Active
Optical Cable (MMF, 850nm, 9m)
AOC-O-O-400G-10M-AO Arista Networks® AOC-O-O-400G-10M Compatible TAA Compliant 400GBase-AOC OSFP Active
Optical Cable (MMF, 850nm, 10m)
AOC-O-O-400G-15M-AO Arista Networks® AOC-O-O-400G-15M Compatible TAA Compliant 400GBase-AOC OSFP Active
Optical Cable (MMF, 850nm, 15m)
AOC-O-O-400G-20M-AO Arista Networks® AOC-O-O-400G-20M Compatible TAA Compliant 400GBase-AOC OSFP Active
Optical Cable (MMF, 850nm, 20m)
AOC-O-O-400G-25M-AO Arista Networks® AOC-O-O-400G-25M Compatible TAA Compliant 400GBase-AOC OSFP Active
Optical Cable (MMF, 850nm, 25m)
AOC-O-O-400G-30M-AO Arista Networks® AOC-O-O-400G-30M Compatible TAA Compliant 400GBase-AOC OSFP Active
Optical Cable (MMF, 850nm, 30m)
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Min Typ. Max. Unit Notes
Storage Temperature TS -40  85 degC